

	- Building or Use	Permit Applicatio	n Permit No:	Issue Date:	CBL:	
89 Congress Street, 04101	Tel: (207) 874-8703	8, Fax: (207) 874-87	16 09-0398		141 C019001	
Location of Construction: Owner Name:			Owner Address:		Phone:	
53 Canco Rd Holland Nancy			45 Read St		207-349-0928	
Business Name: Contractor Name Arte Garland		2:	Contractor Address	:	Phone	
			25 Preble St Por	25 Preble St Portland		
.essee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Phone:		Permit Type:		
			Alterations - Dv	vellings	4-3	
ast Use: Proposed Use:			Permit Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District:	
Single Family Home		Single Family Home - Move		\$5,340.0	0 4	
	existing garage	e o ver 12 " and eplace old slab, par rew location	FIRE DEPT:	Approved INS	SPECTION:	
	excavate and r	eplace old slab, par	·	Depited Us	re Group: <u>2.3</u> /U Type: 5B	
	new slab in	new lointon				
				H	IRC 2005	
roposed Project Description: 4	1 cerr	we				
Move existing garage over 19 newslab inner locate	" and excavate and rep	hee old slab, pur	Signature:		gnature: Ry	
newslab inner locato	`	.,	PEDESTRIAN ACT	IVITIES DISTRIC	.T (P.A. p /)	
			Action: Appro	oved Approve	ed w/Conditions 🗌 Denied	
			Signature:		Date:	
ermit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		Zoning	g Approval		
Ldobson	05/01/2009					
1. This permit application does not preclude the		Special Zone or Revi	ews Zon	ing Appeal	Historic Preservation	
	Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and		Varian			
	U 11			ce	Not in District or Landmar	
Federal Rules.	C 11			ce	Not in District or Landmar	
Federal Rules.		Wetland		aneous	 Not in District or Landmar Does Not Require Review 	
Federal Rules.		U Wetland				
 Federal Rules. Building permits do not in septic or electrical work. 	nclude plumbing,	U Wetland	Miscel			
 Federal Rules. Building permits do not in septic or electrical work. 	nclude plumbing, I if work is not started		Miscel	aneous	Does Not Require Review	
 Federal Rules. Building permits do not in septic or electrical work. Building permits are void within six (6) months of t False information may inv 	nclude plumbing, l if work is not started he date of issuance. validate a building		Miscel	laneous ional Use	Does Not Require Review	
 Federal Rules. Building permits do not in septic or electrical work. Building permits are void within six (6) months of t 	nclude plumbing, l if work is not started he date of issuance. validate a building	Flood Zone	Miscel Condit	laneous ional Use	 Does Not Require Review Requires Review 	
 Federal Rules. Building permits do not in septic or electrical work. Building permits are void within six (6) months of t False information may inv 	nclude plumbing, l if work is not started he date of issuance. validate a building	Flood Zone	Miscel Condit	aneous ional Use etation	 Does Not Require Review Requires Review 	
 Federal Rules. Building permits do not in septic or electrical work. Building permits are void within six (6) months of t False information may inv 	nclude plumbing, l if work is not started he date of issuance. validate a building	Flood Zone Subdivision	Miscel Condit Interpre	aneous ional Use etation	 Does Not Require Review Requires Review Approved 	
 Federal Rules. Building permits do not in septic or electrical work. Building permits are void within six (6) months of t False information may inv 	nclude plumbing, l if work is not started he date of issuance. validate a building	Flood Zone Subdivision	Miscel Condit Interpro Approv	laneous ional Use etation red	 Does Not Require Review Requires Review Approved 	
 Federal Rules. Building permits do not in septic or electrical work. Building permits are void within six (6) months of t False information may inv 	nclude plumbing, l if work is not started he date of issuance. validate a building	 Flood Zone Subdivision Site Plan 	Miscel Miscel Condit Interpre Approv	laneous ional Use etation red	 Does Not Require Review Requires Review Approved Approved w/Conditions 	

CERTIFICATION

والمراجع والمراجع المراجع المراجع

I hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provision of the code(s) applicable to such permit.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	DATE	PHONE
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE		DATE	PHONE

BUILDING PERMIT INSPECTION PROCEDURES

Please call 874-8703 or 874-8693 (ONLY)

to schedule your inspections as agreed upon Permits expire in 6 months, if the project is not started or ceases for 6 months.

The Owner or their designee is required to notify the inspections office for the following inspections and provide adequate notice. Notice must be called in 48-72 hours in advance in order to schedule an inspection:

By initializing at each inspection time, you are agreeing that you understand the inspection procedure and additional fees from a "Stop Work Order" and "Stop Work Order Release" will be incurred if the procedure is not followed as stated below.

A Pre-construction Meeting will take place upon receipt of your building permit.

X Footing/Building Location Inspection: Prior to pouring concrete or setting precast piers

X Final inspection required at completion of work.

Certificate of Occupancy is not required for certain projects. Your inspector can advise you if your project requires a Certificate of Occupancy. All projects <u>DO</u> require a final inspection.

If any of the inspections do not occur, the project cannot go on to the next phase, REGARDLESS OF THE NOTICE OR CIRCUMSTANCES.

CERIFICATE OF OCCUPANICES MUST BE ISSUED AND PAID FOR, BEFORE THE SPACE MAY BE OCCUPIED.

Signature of Applicant/Designee

Signature of Inspections Official

Date

City of Portland. Maine	e - Building or Use Permi	t	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
•	Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax:		4-8716 09-0398	05/01/2009	141 C019001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:		Phone:
53 Canco Rd	Holland Nancy			45 Read St	
Business Name:			Contractor Address	Contractor Address:	
	Arte Garland		25 Preble St Port	land	(207) 228-2064
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Phone:			
			Alterations - Dw	ellings	
Proposed Use:		<u> </u>	Proposed Project Descriptio	n:	
remove old slab, build new sl	existing garage over, excavate a ab		Move existing garage or slab	ver, excavate and ren	nove old slab, build nev
Dept: Zoning St	atus: Approved with Condition	ns Rev	viewer: Ann Machado	Approval]	Date: 05/11/2009
Note: 1) The present garage is leg moved horizontally away	atus: Approved with Condition ally nonconforming as to setback from the house, but it must keep	ks. This p p the same	permit is being issued wit distance to the rear por	perty line as the curre	Ok to Issue: he garage may be ent location.
Note: 1) The present garage is leg moved horizontally away	ally nonconforming as to setback	ks. This p p the same	permit is being issued wit distance to the rear por	h the condition that to perty line as the curre	Ok to Issue: he garage may be ent location.
Note:1) The present garage is leg moved horizontally away2) This property shall remai approval.	ally nonconforming as to setback from the house, but it must keep	ks. This p p the same change of	bermit is being issued wit e distance to the rear por use shall require a separ	h the condition that to perty line as the curre rate permit application	Ok to Issue: he garage may be ent location. n for review and
 Note: 1) The present garage is leg moved horizontally away 2) This property shall remai approval. 3) This permit is being appr work. 	ally nonconforming as to setbacl from the house, but it must keep n a single family dwelling. Any	ks. This p p the same change of itted. Any	bermit is being issued wit e distance to the rear por use shall require a separ	h the condition that to perty line as the curre ate permit application a separate approval	Ok to Issue: he garage may be ent location. n for review and before starting that
 Note: 1) The present garage is leg moved horizontally away 2) This property shall remai approval. 3) This permit is being appr work. 	ally nonconforming as to setback from the house, but it must keep n a single family dwelling. Any oved on the basis of plans subm	ks. This p p the same change of itted. Any	permit is being issued wit e distance to the rear por use shall require a separ y deviations shall require	h the condition that to perty line as the curre ate permit application a separate approval	Ok to Issue: he garage may be ent location. n for review and before starting that
Note:1) The present garage is leg moved horizontally away2) This property shall remai approval.3) This permit is being appr work.Dept: Building St Note:	ally nonconforming as to setback from the house, but it must keep n a single family dwelling. Any oved on the basis of plans subm	ks. This p p the same change of itted. Any	permit is being issued with e distance to the rear porp use shall require a separ y deviations shall require viewer: Tammy Munso	h the condition that to perty line as the curre ate permit application a separate approval n Approval 1	Ok to Issue: ✓ he garage may be ent location. . n for review and . before starting that . Date: 05/15/2009 Ok to Issue: ✓
 Note: 1) The present garage is leg moved horizontally away 2) This property shall remai approval. 3) This permit is being apprwork. Dept: Building Stender 1) Upon relocation of the stender 2) Separate permits are required 	ally nonconforming as to setback from the house, but it must keep n a single family dwelling. Any oved on the basis of plans subm atus: Approved with Condition	ks. This p p the same change of itted. Any ns Rev filed if any g, sprinkle	permit is being issued with e distance to the rear porp use shall require a separ y deviations shall require viewer: Tammy Munso y reinforcement is require	h the condition that to perty line as the current ate permit application a separate approval n Approval 1 ed of the existing stru	Ok to Issue: ✓ he garage may be ent location. n for review and before starting that Date: 05/15/2009 Ok to Issue: ✓

Comments:

5/11/2009-amachado: Gave permit back to Lanie to put the new owner's name on the permit.

General Building Permit Application

If you or the property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits of any kind are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction: 530	anco B	d. Portland		
Total Square Footage of Proposed Structure/A 224 • 25 59	rea	Square Footage of Lot		Number of Stories
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	Applicant *r	nust be owner, Lessee or Bu	yer*	Telephone:
Chart# Block# Lot#	Name Ar	te'Garland		207.347-0928
	Address P.C	2Box 1204		
	City, State &	ZipGray, Me. 0403	19	
Lessee/DBA (If Applicable)	Owner (if di	ifferent from Applicant)	Co	ost Of
	Name Na	ncy Holland	W	ork: \$ _5,340 22
	Address 49	rRead st.	С	of O Fee: \$
	City, State &	Zip portland, Me. 04/03	To	tal Fee: \$
If vacant, what was the previous use? <u>Sing</u> Proposed Specific use: <u>Sing</u> Is property part of a subdivision? <u>NO</u> Project description: Move existing (frep for new Slab - Payr ney /'Z" from hon 3C. Relocat	le famili le famil Garage	y f yes, please name to side. excavate	L ok	l slab-remove.
Contractor's name: <u>Arte Garlar</u>	nd '			
Address: P.O. Box 1209				
City, State & Zip_ Gray, Me. 0403	9		Telepi	hone: 207-347-0928
Who should we contact when the permit is read	dy:_ Sam	۹	Telepł	none: <u>Same</u>
Mailing address: <u>Same</u>				

Please submit all of the information outlined on the applicable Checklist. Failure to do so will result in the automatic denial of your permit.

In order to be sure the City fully understands the full scope of the project, the Planning and Development Department may request additional information prior to the issuance of a permit. For further information or to download copies of this form and other applications visit the Inspections Division on-line at <u>www.portlandmaine.gov</u>, or stop by the Inspections Division office, room 315 City Hall or call 874-8703.

I hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the named property, or that the owner of record authorizes the proposed work and that I have been authorized by the owner to make this application as his/her authorized agent. I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition, if a permit for work described in this application is issued, I certify that the Code Official's authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all areas covered by this permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the codes applicable to this permit.

Signature: Aste' Sarland	Date: 04-30-09

This is not a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issue

FOR MORTGAGE LENDER USE ONLY CENTRAL MOTAS: (I)PISTANCES SMOWN ARE TAKEN FROM PROFIDED FITLE REFERENCES SHOWN BELOF. (A)THIS INSPECTION ATAMINES BYTLLING AND ACCESSION STINISTICAE COMPLIANCE WITH RESPECT TO MUNICIPAL SOMME SETAACH REQUIREMENTS ONLY. (3)A STANDLAD BOUNDARY SURVEY SHOULD BE PERFORMED TO REMORE A PROFESSIONAL OPINION AS TO ALTULL PROPERTY LINE LOCATIONS. (4)THIS INSPECTION DEPKTS ALL VISIALE STRUCTURAL ENERGACHMENTS WITH RESPECT TO APPARENT PROPERTY LINES AND REOCLASIONS. (4)THIS INSPECTION DEPKTS ALL VISIALE STRUCTURAL ENERGACHMENTS WITH RESPECT TO APPARENT PROPERTY LINES AND REOCLASIONS. (4)THIS INSPECTION DEPKTS & ALL VISIALE STRUCTURAL ENERGACHMENTS WITH RESPECT TO APPARENT PROPERTY LINES AND REOCLASIONS. (4)THIS INSPECTION DEPKTS & ALL VISIALE STRUCTURAL ENERGACHMENTS WITH RESPECT TO APPARENT PROPERTY LINES AND REOCLASIONS (4)THIS BASENTATS & REGISTS OF PAYS STATED OR SHOW IN PELOP PROVIDED STILE REPRENENTS AND DOES NOT ALL WITH CONTINUES FAILE ADULTING DEPKT, (S)FLOOD HAYARD DETERMINISTION IS MADE BY SCALING DISTANCES ON DELOP REFERENCED FEMA WAR. (B)FRIS INSPECTION IS TO BE USED ONLY BY BELOW LISSED LENDER STILE GOMPANY E/OR AFTERNAT AND ITS VITLE INSURER 6-29-98 53 CALCO ROAD INSPACTION DATE: ____ ADDRESS 1"=20 POPELAND, ME SCALE: appens 2'off RENT PM ROAD 100 IRON 171 105 1± 81 くたけのと 18 STOPH ź 0 anli Ô 54' b R 166" 10 18' "مائی V 051 E APPARENT FM IPOH Lone CANCO ROAD JOIZTH SEE PROVIDED TITLE REFERENCES FOR APPLICABLE APPURTENANCES, IF ANY. LEETEE KHEELAHD APPI.ICANT: REQUESTING PARTY: LEMIELIX LEGAGE _____ ATTORNEY: JAMES R. LEMIELIX OV NER: 984918 I.SNUSR: FILK No. TITLE REFERENCES: YOUR FILE #: PARE ROCK B371 PACE 360 PLAN ROCK 4 PACE 32 LOT 169 2 NADEAU & LODCE. INC. PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYORS COLINTY CUMBER AHO 144 STEVENS AVENUE PORTLAND ME 04103 SSE CLARKS VOODS NOAD

WARRANTY DEED

JANICE L. KNEELAND, F/K/A JANICE L. RICKER,

of 2200 E. Mountain Rd., P203, Springdale, AR 72762

for consideration paid, grants to

NANCY IIOLLAND

of 45 Read Street, Portland, ME 04103, with WARRANTY COVENANTS, the following described real property in Portland, County of Cumberland and State of Maine:

See Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part hereof

Also hereby conveying all rights, easements, privileges, and appurtenances, belonging to the premises hereinabove described.

WITNESS my/our hands and seals this 13th day of March, 2009.

,

anice I. Kneeland

Janice L. Kneeland

State of Maine ARKANSAS Cumberland, ss. WASHINGTON COUNTY

March 13, 2009

Personally appeared before me the above-named Janice L. Kneeland and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to be her free act and deed.

	Bef	ore me,
	OFFICIAL SEAL LESLIE N. MILLER NOTARY PUBLIC-ARKANSAS	Enich Willer
	WASHINGTON COUNTY MY COMMISSION EXPIRES. 02-14-15	ary Public
•	My	Commission Expires: $2/14/15$

H-HOLLAND.N



CANCO ROAD

EXISTING LOCATION OF GARAGE IS 1'2" FROM HOUSE 53 CANCO ROAD-PORTLAND OWNER: MANCY HOLLAND

SCALE 1 INCH = 10 FEET

WELLINGTON ROAD



53 CANCO ROAD - PORTLAND OWNER: NANCY HOLLAND

SCALE 1 INCH = 10 FEET

NEW LOCATION OF GARAGE TO BE 4'O" FROM HOUSE ON NEW 4" CONCRETE SLAD WITH 12 Deep X 24" whe HONCH

4" SLAB WITH 12" DEEP X 24" WIDE HONCH ON ALL GIDES ALL ORGANIC SOIL TO BE REMOVED DOWN TO HARDPAN NEW COMPACTED GRAVEL BELOW SLAB AND HONCH



UNDISTURBED HARDPAN

